
 

 Vietnam Public Holiday – 2018 

 

1 January  Monday  New Year’s Day 

15 February Thursday Lunar New Year Holiday 

16 February Friday  Lunar New year Holiday 

17 February Saturday Lunar New Year Holiday 

18 February Sunday  Lunar New Year Holiday 

19 February Monday  Lunar New Year Holiday 

20  February Tuesday Lunar New Year Holiday 

21  February Wednesday Lunar New Year Holiday 

25 April  Wednesday Hung Kings Commemoration Day 

30 April  Monday  Reunification Day 

1 May  Tuesday Labor Day 

2 September Sunday  National Day 

3 September Monday  Replacement of National Day 

25 December Tuesday Christmas Day (Tiger Company Holiday and it is Optional) 

 
        

  


